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CDF - National 250 Terrain du Chaillot (1.64 km)
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Départ : 11:33, Fin : 11:56

1 832 INGHILLERI Bastien Moto Club Salindres-Rousson Yamaha 1:55.805 3 - -

2 276 BONNEAU Jeremy Ride On Husqvarna 1:56.346 6 0.541 0.541

3 812 GREGORI GARRIDO Enzo MC Chateauneuf les Martigues KTM 1:56.715 5 0.910 0.369

4 516 DORE Francois Moto Club Goudelin Merzer KTM 1:56.841 1 1.036 0.126

5 328 DOUAUD Enzo DOUAUD PASSION MX KTM 1:56.900 5 1.095 0.059

6 971 BASSO Tino Belves Moto Club Yamaha 1:56.974 8 1.169 0.074

7 198 ROBERT Lucas A.P.S.C Magma Kawasaki 1:57.295 9 1.490 0.321

8 589 POLL Kiliann Moto Club Catalan KTM 1:57.423 4 1.618 0.128

9 571 BOULY Mateo Moto Club Milllières Kawasaki 1:57.462 4 1.657 0.039

10 401 LAMOUR Adrien Association Sportive Moto Pays des Ach… Fantic 1:57.745 6 1.940 0.283

11 305 DORLEANS Anthony MC Berthouvillais Kawasaki 1:58.554 4 2.749 0.809

12 99 GRAJWODA Jimmy Mc du Val Vert du Clain KTM 1:58.676 7 2.871 0.122

13 471 VAN DE WOUW Elwan ASLONNES MX CLUB KTM 1:58.748 2 2.943 0.072

14 300 POULAIN D ANDECY Alex Moto Club des Costieres XXf 1:59.345 6 3.540 0.597

15 284 LEFAURE Leo Moto club Crestois Yamaha 1:59.472 7 3.667 0.127

16 796 ANGER Remy Mx Club Saumurois Yamaha 1:59.853 4 4.048 0.381

17 992 DOUAUD Esteban DOUAUD PASSION MX KTM 2:00.739 3 4.934 0.886

18 246 BOUSSARD Alan AS Sportive Motocycliste Du Pays Glazik Yamaha 2:00.948 9 5.143 0.209

19 96 BOCHET Tom Moto Club Romagne Honda 2:01.567 7 5.762 0.619

20 106 BART Tom Moto Club des Buttes de Beauregard KTM 2:01.775 7 5.970 0.208

21 201 MEGRET Kylian Moto Club de la Ruche Nouanaise Yamaha 2:02.106 7 6.301 0.331

22 159 DUMAIS Joshua Association Sports Elec Dampierre KTM 2:02.273 2 6.468 0.167

23 375 BORGIOLI Thomas Moto Club de Mothern Gas Gas 2:02.622 6 6.817 0.349

24 978 JUIN Dorian Team Biker Tout Terrain Yamaha 2:02.824 3 7.019 0.202

25 112 CLIGNY Martin ASS.Sportive du Domaine de Foolz KTM 2:03.168 7 7.363 0.344

26 464 BOULIGAND Hugo Moto Club Turballais Honda 2:03.393 4 7.588 0.225

27 824 NAUDIN Nathan Team Biker Tout Terrain Husqvarna 2:03.485 2 7.680 0.092

28 822 FRAY Valentin Ass° MotoCross Télégraphe Yamaha 2:04.464 5 8.659 0.979

29 581 LOLLI Alexis Moto Club Mailly le Camp Honda 2:04.849 8 9.044 0.385

30 794 BLANCHOUIN Florian Moto Club Sassay Gas Gas 2:04.895 4 9.090 0.046

31 917 DELAMOTTE Juan Moto Club Mx Activites Yamaha 2:04.896 2 9.091 0.001

32 153 SEUGNET Leo Moto Club kids 17 Yamaha 2:05.111 6 9.306 0.215

33 595 PENKO Jeremy Moto Club Espace Tout Terrain Yamaha 2:05.604 5 9.799 0.493

34 115 DEREGARD Gaetan MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes Suzuki 2:05.702 2 9.897 0.098

35 431 CHABOT Clement Moto Club du Pays des Olonnes Gas Gas 2:05.924 6 10.119 0.222

36 627 LEFEBVRE Irwing Saint Valéry Motocross Yamaha 2:06.177 7 10.372 0.253

37 267 ANSEUR Theo Moto Club Pertuis Durance Lubéron Kawasaki 2:06.599 4 10.794 0.422

38 407 SOLO Enzo Extreme Moto Club Fantic 2:07.030 5 11.225 0.431

39 422 DA-RE Enzo Team Saint Yorre Motos KTM 2:07.422 6 11.617 0.392

40 211 VANDELEENE Kevin Moto Club Naves Castres KTM 2:07.563 7 11.758 0.141

41 512 AMELINE Nicolas Animation moto Falaisienne KTM 2:08.260 4 12.455 0.697

42 826 COQUARD Romain Sporting MC Sens KTM 2:09.250 6 13.445 0.990

43 515 FOLLIOT Lucas Moto Club Bellemois KTM 2:10.187 2 14.382 0.937

44 343 BLIVET Yannis MC Venarey Les Laumes Kawasaki 2:11.464 5 15.659 1.277

45 820 CHANCY Antoine Moto Club Treignac Kawasaki 2:17.416 2 21.611 5.952
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Délégué FFM : Jérôme CASSIN Patrice DAUVOIS Véro & Manu NARVOR
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